	04-24-200	2	/ Q66557
Form PTO-1595 (modified)		VER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01)	1 120127 11214	77.37	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 To the Honorable Con	102065812		\ /
1. Name of conveying party(i	ies):	2. Name and address of receiv	
Satoshi ARAKAWA		FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTI	
		210 Nakanuma, Minamiashiga	
4	-17-02	Kanagawa-ken, Japan	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveyance:		APR 1 7 2002 2	
	Merger	APR 1 MADEMARY	
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name	RADEMA	
□ Other	_	İ	
Execution Date: October 25,	2001	Additional name(s) & address(es)	attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or p			
	iled together with a new applicat	_	oplication is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/987,372		B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached?			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of application	is and patents involved:
SUGHRUE MION, PI		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00
2100 Pennsylvania Av	enue, N.W.	☑ Previously Paid	
Suite 800 Washington, D.C. 200	127 2712		e any underpayment in connection
washington, D.C. 200	37-3213		Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
	}	8-	d to deposit account
		8. Deposit account number:	19-4880
			is page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT I	USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledg original document.	ge and belief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correct and a	any attached copy is a true copy of the
Jary).	Rica.		A: 17 2002
Darryl Mexic	Reg. No. 2	23.063	April 17, 2002 Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks

Box Assignment

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 012812 FRAME: 0021

03-	08-\2002Q66557			
1-31-92	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
MAR1.02	2014323			
To the Commissioner for Patents. Hease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)?			
Satosah ARAKAWA	Fuji Photo Film Co., Ltd. 210 Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi, Kanagawa-ken, Japan			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	0			
□ yes ⊠ no	U. S. 12			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	263			
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	80			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Names	Ţ <u> </u>			
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
Execution Date: October 25, 2001	☐ yes ☑ no			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 25, 2001				
A. Patent Application No.(s)/Confirmation No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attached? Yes No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registration involved:			
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in			
Suite 800 Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account			
	8. Deposit Account No.			
	19-4880			
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and Signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforiginal document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
carry mexai	November 14, 2001			
Darryl Mexic Reg. 1	No. 23,063 Date			
TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES COMPRISING COVER SHEET, ATTACHMENTS AND DOCUMENT: 2				
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
Do not detach this portion				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
/2001 NOVEME 000000027 69987372 Commissioner for Patents Box Assignments				
40.00 CP Washington D.C. 20231				

RECORDED: 04/17/2002

PATENT REEL: 012812 FRAME: 0022